Fd.~~ VI SUBIDA CIUDAD DE BERJA ;jgj”,f?g

kbl A 23 Y 24 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2023 PRACING

Junta de Andalwcia

3 SUBIDA OFICIAL

VEHICULO TIEMPO PRIMERO

“HAS&E’E&%J%LSC?EL@SLCEEE%S esp PORSCHE 991 CUP 2005 02:46.674 86.4 kmih
2 7 CRISTIAN JESUS PARRILLA GALLARDO Es REMAIK 3002 02:55.538 00:06.864 8203 kmih
3 4 MANUEL MALDONADO JOYA Eop PORSCHE 207 GT 02:55 627 OO 81.99 ki
4 2 Ef\%‘ﬂgg Fm%lngsTEe/é%A Eiﬁ PORSCH%,?S’;O GT3 CUP 02:56.798 8828‘1’:15‘1‘ 81.45 km/h
5 14 Ho N e OO e SEAT 24 02:57.367 R 81.19 km/h
6 3 |GNAGIO GABEZAS CATALAN Esp R 02:58.054 TR 80.67 knh
7 1 0SE FRANCISCO BENITEZ PEREZ. Eop REER SR 0258.311 RIE 80.76 kmh
8 8 od o e ESPIAND RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 02:58.416 000 50e 80.71 km/h
9 2 Ei\C,IL[J]DDE&iZAgSELQ"CEL"AR RACING ESPUAND RENAJLTSHO 03:04.864 o s 77.9 km/h
10 15 NAROISG CARRILLO CARRILLG Esp SIMCARALLYE 03.05.136 O0:t8462 77.78 ki
1 10 R L NDARAX ESPIAND RENAULTCLIOIV 03:05.596 o g 77.59 km/h
o | e e e ESPIAND RENAULY 5 ST TURBO 03:06.403 o s 77.25 km/h
18 27 SAMUEL MANZANG BRAGJOS P CITROEN SAXO 03.07.480 00:20.806 .
14 17 (UTORONL OB ARCILLADE RAMOS o0 OPEL KADETT 03:07.716 o e 76.71 km/h
15 35 FERNANDO ARJONA SERRANG e HYUNDA ACCENT CUP 03:07.903 0021229 76.64 kih
16 21 55AN PRANCISCO CEBA NAVARRO Esp TR 12 03:09.110 e 76.15 km/h
17 18 SO ERAMONTORO ESPIAND CITROEN AX 172 03:09.675 o s 75.92 km/h
18 30 AOMOVL SIS EL B0 ESPIAND HYUNDAI ACCENT 03:11.636 R 75.14 km/h
19 37 FERNANDO CRUZ LOPEZ. Eop HYUNDA ACCENT CUP 03:11.908 00:26.234 75.04 kih
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ESCUDERIA DEL MARMOL
JUAN FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ ALONSO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB SOL Y NIEVE
FRANCISCO SALVADOR PEREZ

ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
RUTH CHALHOUB CARRILLO

ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
BORJA VALVERDE IBA?EZ

ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX
MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ HIDALGO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB EL EJIDO
MANUEL GONZALEZ GUILLEN

ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX
FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ TORRES

ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
LUIS MANUEL MIRANDA TALLON

ESCUDERIA GRANADA 499
JOSE LUIS HERMIDA LOPEZ

ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
JOSE ANTONIO CUENCA MOYANO

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
MANUEL MARTINEZ MIRANDA
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SEAT IBIZA
V-3°

PEUGEOT 207 RC
VI -3°
RENAULT CLIO 16V
Xl - 4°
PEUGEOT 206 XS
X1 - 3°
HYUNDAI COUPE
IX - 4°
PEUGEOT 206
Xl - 4°
PEUGEOT 106GTI
XI - 50
CITROEN SAXO VTS
Xl - 50
RENAULT CLIO 16V
Xl - 6°
CITROEN AX GTI
IX - 5°

BMW 323|
X-2°

03:12.198

03:12.628

03:13.739

03:13.917

03:14.958

03:16.670

03:17.077

03:17.153

03:18.645

03:19.519

04:02.096

00:25.524
00:00.290

00:25.954
00:00.430

00:27.065
00:01.111

00:27.243
00:00.178

00:28.284
00:01.041

00:29.996
00:01.712

00:30.403
00:00.407

00:30.479
00:00.076

00:31.971
00:01.492

00:32.845
00:00.874

01:15.422
00:42.577
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